
First: Last: Institution: Email:
Trish Johnson Bowie State University tejohnson@bowiestate.edu
LaVel Jones Bowie State University ljones@bowiestate.edu
Vonzella McQueen Bowie State University vmcqueen@bowiestate.edu
Sheila Chase Coppin State University schase@coppin.edu
Yvonne Oliver Coppin State University yoliver@coppin.edu
Shannon Gribble Frostburg State University slgribble@frostburg.edu
Amy Nightengale Frostburg State University anightengale@frostburg.edu
Rubin Stevenson Frostburg State University rstevenson@frostburg.edu
Sara Wilhelm Frostburg State University slwilhelm@frostburg.edu
Vanessa Collins Salisbury University vpcollins@salisbury.edu
Paul Gasior Salisbury University plgasior@salisbury.edu
Lisa Gray Salisbury University lggray@salisbury.edu
Jessica Scott Salisbury University jlscott@salisbury.edu
Keisha Bownes Towson University kbownes@towson.edu
LaVern Chapman Towson University lchapman@towson.edu
Deniz Erman Towson University derman@towson.edu
Jayne French Towson University jfrench@towson.edu
Carol Green-Willis Towson University green@towson.edu
Obioma Akaigwe Universities at Shady Grove oakaigwe@umd.edu
Greta Ober-Beauchesne Universities at Shady Grove gretaob@umd.edu
John Brenner University of Baltimore jbrenner@ubalt.edu
Margarita Cardona University of Baltimore mcardona@ubalt.edu
Thomas Healy University of Baltimore thealy@ubalt.edu
Morounmubo (Mubo) Sani University of Baltimore msani@Ubalt.edu
Samantha Mais University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science mais@umces.edu
Ginger Steelman University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science gsteelman@umces.edu
Lori Stepp University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science lstepp@umces.edu
Meredith Carpenter University of Maryland College Park mcarpent@umd.edu
Elizabeth Hinson University of Maryland College Park ehinson@umd.edu
Dolores Jackson University of Maryland College Park dej@umd.edu
Jerry Lewis University of Maryland College Park JLeelew@umd.edu
Kalia Patricio University of Maryland College Park krp@umd.edu
Sister Maureen Schrimpe University of Maryland College Park schrimpe@umd.edu
Jessica DiBernardo University of Maryland Global Campus jessica.dibernardo@umgc.edu
Raelynn Grasso University of Maryland Global Campus raelynn.grasso@umgc.edu
Kathleen Hebbel University of Maryland Global Campus kathleen.hebbel@umgc.edu
John Thompson University of Maryland Global Campus john.thompson@umgc.edu
Aaron Boner University of Maryland Global Campus  aaron.boner@umgc.edu
Irene Amoros University of Maryland, Baltimore iamoros@som.umaryland.edu
Ayamba Ayuk-Brown University of Maryland, Baltimore ayamba.ayuk@umaryland.edu
Tim Casey University of Maryland, Baltimore tcasey@umaryland.edu
Susan Holt University of Maryland, Baltimore sholt@som.umaryland.edu
Shereece Singleton University of Maryland, Baltimore ssingleton@som.umaryland.edu
Lei Zhang University of Maryland, Baltimore lei.zhang@ihv.umaryland.edu
Sheryl Gibbs University of Maryland, Baltimore County shergibbs@umbc.edu
Kevin Joseph University of Maryland, Baltimore County kjoseph@umbc.edu
Roy Prouty University of Maryland, Baltimore County proutyr1@umbc.edu
Laila Shishineh University of Maryland, Baltimore County lailams@umbc.edu
Dawn Stoute University of Maryland, Baltimore County dstoute@umbc.edu
MIchael Walsh University of Maryland, Baltimore County mwalsh3@umbc.edu
Chenita Reddick University of Maryland, Eastern Shore crreddick@umes.edu
Chevonie Oyegoke USM Office coyegoke@usmd.edu


